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1 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Pirelli 20 20 - - 28.548 25.497 31.758 1:25.803

2 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Ar… Yamaha Challenger 21 21 0.061 0.061 28.824 25.289 31.801 1:25.914

3 FROSSARD Stephane Association Moto Seloncourt Yamaha Pirelli 21 22 0.083 0.022 28.584 25.413 31.746 1:25.743

4 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 12 18 0.453 0.370 28.813 25.532 32.000 1:26.345

5 TANGRE Cedric Moto Club Meymacois Triumph Pirelli 15 17 0.976 0.523 28.925 25.632 32.054 1:26.611

6 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Michelin 18 19 1.187 0.211 29.047 25.690 32.262 1:26.999

7 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic Yamaha Michelin 15 21 1.191 0.004 29.173 25.750 31.867 1:26.790

8 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 15 19 1.273 0.082 29.162 25.778 32.033 1:26.973

9 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 14 15 1.818 0.545 29.048 25.858 32.513 1:27.419

10 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Michelin Challenger 16 17 2.249 0.431 29.512 26.010 32.409 1:27.931

11 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Michelin Challenger 14 15 2.260 0.011 29.391 26.322 32.464 1:28.177

12 MICHAUD Romeo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Michelin Challenger 17 20 2.331 0.071 29.465 26.097 32.639 1:28.201

13 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix Triumph Dunlop 20 22 2.749 0.418 29.728 26.042 32.602 1:28.372

14 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Michelin 17 19 3.201 0.452 29.751 26.307 32.677 1:28.735

15 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon Yamaha Continen… Challenger 11 23 3.465 0.264 29.933 26.296 32.866 1:29.095

16 SIBILLE Kevin Moto Club Dauphinois Yamaha Michelin 14 16 3.916 0.451 29.836 26.425 33.233 1:29.494

17 GHIO Sylvain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Michelin 7 25 4.004 0.088 30.107 26.163 33.166 1:29.436

18 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 21 22 4.580 0.576 30.339 26.704 33.454 1:30.497

19 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Dunlop Challenger 6 6 4.873 0.293 30.477 26.882 33.253 1:30.612

20 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club Yamaha Pirelli 15 20 4.983 0.110 30.693 26.555 33.404 1:30.652

21 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Michelin Challenger 16 20 5.494 0.511 30.639 26.964 33.808 1:31.411

22 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team Yamaha Challenger 16 18 5.496 0.002 30.777 26.964 33.623 1:31.364

23 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Michelin 12 15 5.963 0.467 30.722 27.361 33.515 1:31.598

24 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 22 22 7.938 1.975 31.520 27.659 34.662 1:33.841

25 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Dunlop Challenger 15 17 8.022 0.084 31.456 27.930 34.312 1:33.698

26 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Dunlop 0 0 - - - - - -
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